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
er tools and/ or painting equipment,
and be available for work full time
throughout the summer. Experience
will be given consideration. Applica-
tions may be picked at the UofO
Housing Office front desk (in Walton
Complex on the corner of 15th &
Agate St) between 8:00 a.m. and
5:00 p.m. beginning March 18, 2002.
Applications must be returned to the
Housing Office no later than 5:00
p.m. on April 5, 2002. EQ/AA/ADA
institution committed -to cultural di-
versity.

Summer Staff Positions:
Camp Wilani seeks fun kid-friendly
counselors for 2002 summer camp
programs. www.campwilani.org
342-6338 ext. 100

SUMMER IN MAINE
Males and females.

Mest new friends! Travel!
Teach your favorite activity!
Tennis = Canoe * Water ski * Gym-
nastics * Silver jewelry « Roller
hockey ¢ copper enameling * swim
* Sail » Ropes * Theater  Radio *
Riding « Land sports & more!
June to August. Residential.
Enjoy our website. Apply online:
TRIPP LAKE CAMP for Girls:

1-800-997-4347

www.lripplakecamp.com
CAMP TAKAJO for Boys:
1-800-250-8252
Kai

Summer Management Experience.
Learn entrepreneurial skills while
running your own business. No ex-
perience required, training is provid-
ed. Part-time spring (10-15hrs/wk) &
fullime summer. Average profits
$7,600. Get hands on work experi-
ence and build resume. Contact
Amanda at 731-1516 for more info.

Intern/Volunteer with homeless and
runaway youth. Yraining will be pro-
vided. Call Sarah B @ 686-4310.

Project Saferide is hiring an Educa-
tion Coordinator for Spring Term.
The Education Coordinator works to
promote sexual assault awareness
and related topics to the mission of
Project Saferide for the Saferide
staff, volunteers and the campus
community. Requires ten hours a
week, among other duties, and is a
stipend position. Applications can be
picked up in the Women's Center
{Sunta = EMU) and are due by Wed-
nesday, March

Spring Term Position available at The Break!

Gain valuable work experience in customer service
and event management! All positions at The Break,
work at the front desk and also coordinate another
aspect of operation in our facility. Stop by The Break

front desk for more information.

Position will remain open

until filled so apply ASAP!

POOL HALL * ARCADE ROOM + GAMES

Work Study or Tech work preferred but not required.
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90 Commons Drive
338-4000

www.university

com

» decked out kiTcHen

* HeaTeD POOL

* BaskeTbaLL/voLLeyBaLL
COURTS

* WORKOUT FaciLiTies

* sTarTing at $325

* ROOMMare marcHing
SeRrvice

* 10 & 12 MO. LeAses

campus. W/D, dw. '$9?s.fmo. Avail.
April 1st. 888-245-3492,

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED

CAMPUS TWINS!
735 E. 14TH

ONE BEDROOM
private bath/share kitchen with
one other unit.
$350

month-to-month or
Ask about lease bonus!

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 » 485-7776

AVAILABLE NOW

BLACKSTONE MANOR
2 bedroom, $625
1728 Alder
Call Nick at 687-0684

FLINTRIDGE
2 bedroom, $595
500 E. 18th
dishwasher
Call 485-0080

ALDERWOOD MANOR
1 bedroom, $495
1860-1884 Alder

Call Carl at 686-0743

for more information call
485-7776 or 485-4029

Von Kiein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 « 485-7776

Sublet: 1 bdrm, full bathroom, lease
June 14-Sept. 21. $300/mo. + utilit-
ies. W/D, D/'W, pool, free parking.
Gabby 485-7405.

New 1 & 2 bdrms furnished apts.,
Close to campus.
510-0277

Lg. 3 bdrm. Near campus. Move in
immediately! NO DEPOSIT. Parti-
ally furnished. Call 607-2812.

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)

Rivertowne Apartments
Garden Style * Courtyard Views
*2 bdrm, $595
= Sparkling pool
* On-site laundry
* On bus line
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F

Saturday viewings by
597 Country Club Rd. » 485- 1422

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt.
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D
1730 Hilyard Alley- studio
$415/mo., $350 deposit
Mallard Properties 465-3825

1bdrm, 1 ba. Close to campus.
Off street parking. Private. $370/mo.
Call 541-465-1820.

2 bdrm, close to campus. *Not in a
complex.$595. Call Stewardship
Properties, 343-6000
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